
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 2 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

45014718 412PSCC 20.15 3.80 76.57

45014731 412PSCC 20.24 3.80 76.91

153.48

5% -7.67

TOTAL 145.81

Settlement
of payment

Avilio Jose Perez Cardenas 12/6/2024

Avilio Jose Perez Cardenas R003874

2953

D233

Pugmill - Order

P4 - (94447) BRAZORIA COUNTY - CR 58 WIDENING

P4 - (94447) BRAZORIA COUNTY - CR 58 WIDENING


	11-29-2024 to 12-05-2024



